
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 21.07.2024 21:25 - Strana 1

International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 16 Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:15.98 Моника Спасовска
MKD - 16 1:16.06 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 21.05.2022
MKD - 14 1:16.06 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Бања Лука (BIH) 21.05.2022
MKD - 12 1:22.73 Јулија Владимирова
MKD - 10 1:29.99 Тијана Тасевска
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:24.44 438
2. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:30.51 355
3. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:31.17 348
4. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.62 321
5. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:41.02 255
6. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:42.00 248
7. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 1:42.25 246
8. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:48.22 208
9. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga, ST 1:50.65 194

10. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 1:53.35 181
11. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 1:56.20 168

Jana Mise 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:56.20 168
13. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga, ST 1:57.63 162
14. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 2:00.86 149
15. Teona Budzhakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 2:04.63 136
16. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:11.02 117
17. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga, ST 2:11.04 117
18. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:11.91 114
19. Despina Cakar 12 Struga, ST 2:13.05 111
20. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga, ST 2:14.48 108
21. Arba Ziba 10 Struga, ST 2:17.01 102
22. Endzi Poska 14 Struga, ST 2:19.45 97
23. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 2:21.53 93

15 - 16 godina

1. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:24.44 438
2. Andrea Curkoska 09 Struga, ST 1:57.63 162

13 - 14 godina

1. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:30.51 355
2. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:31.17 348
3. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.62 321
4. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:42.00 248
5. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga, ST 1:50.65 194
6. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 1:53.35 181
7. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 1:56.20 168
8. Natalija Onceva 10 3 Disciplines, ST 2:00.86 149
9. Arba Ziba 10 Struga, ST 2:17.01 102

11 - 12 godina

1. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:41.02 255
2. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 1:42.25 246
3. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:48.22 208
4. Jana Mise 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:56.20 168
5. Teona Budzhakovska 12 Olimpik, BI 2:04.63 136



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 21.07.2024 21:25 - Strana 2

International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 16, Ženski/F, 100m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. Despina Cakar 12 Struga, ST 2:13.05 111
7. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga, ST 2:14.48 108

9 - 10 godina

1. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:11.02 117
2. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 2:11.91 114
3. Endzi Poska 14 Struga, ST 2:19.45 97


